總公司
香港
萬裕電子有限公司
香港柴灣嘉業街10號益高工業大廈16字樓
電話:  (852) 2897 5277
傳真:  (852) 2558 6299
分公司
中國深圳

Φd 0.6 0.6 0.8 0.8 1.0
α 2.0
β (D<20)0.5               (D≥20)1.0
Part Number
Rated Voltage
(V.DC)
Rated Cap.
(F)
Size
ΦD×L
(mm)
ESR, AC(mΩ)(max)
at 1kHz/20℃
Leakage Current
(mA)
DRC106S03G20RR 2.3 10 10x20 220 5.00
DRC226S03I20RR 2.3 22 12.5x20 120 11.00
DRC306S03I25RR 2.3 30 12.5x25 100 15.00
DRC506S03K25RR 2.3 50 16x25 60 25.00
DRC706S03K35RR 2.3 70 16x35 50 35.00
DRC127S03L40RR 2.3 120 18x40 35 60.00
DRC227S03N47RR 2.3 220 22x47 25 110.00
DRC407S03P45SC 2.3 400 30x45 20 200.00
DRC607S03P60SC 2.3 600 30x60 15 300.00
DRC807S03Q70SC 2.3 800 35x70 10 400.00
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Case Size Table
Terminal:RR

ESR,
AC(mΩ)(max)
at 1kHz/20℃
Leakage
 Current
(mA)
Max.
Current(A),
1sec
Max.
Continuous
Current(A)
Short Peak
 Current
(Isc)(A)
DRE105S0EF12RR 2.5 1.0 8x12 1000 500 0.5 1.3 0.3 0.63
DRE206S0EF20RR 2.5 2.0 8x16 550 350 1.0 2.5 0.5 1.19
DRE305S0EF20RR 2.5 3.0 8x20 320 200 1.5 3.8 0.8 1.91
DRE335S0EG20RR 2.5 3.3 10x20 320 200 1.7 4.1 0.8 2.01
DRE505S0EG20RR 2.5 4.7 10x20 290 180 2.5 5.9 1.2 2.49
DRE705S0EG25RR 2.5 7.0 10x25 220 140 3.5 8.8 1.8 3.44
DRE106S0EG30RR 2.5 10 10x30 150 100 5.0 12.5 2.5 5.00
DRE106S0EI25RR 2.5 10 12.5x25 160 100 5.0 12.5 2.5 4.81
DRE226S0EK25RR 2.5 22 16x25 100 60 11.0 27.5 5.5 8.59
DRE306S0EK30RR 2.5 30 16x30 70 40 15.0 37.5 7.5 12.1
4.0±1.0
Vinyl Sleeve
VENT
Mounting Holes

ESR,
AC(mΩ)(max)
at 1kHz/20℃
Leakage
 Current
(mA)
Max.
Current(A),
1sec
Max.
Continuous
Current(A)
Short Peak
 Current
(Isc)(A)
DRE506S0EL40RR 2.5 50 18x40 50 30 25.0 62.5 12.5 17.9
DRE107S0EL60RR 2.5 100 18x60 35 25 50.0 125 25.0 27.8
DRE107S0EN45SC 2.5 100 22x45 35 25 50.0 125 25.0 27.8
DRE157S0EO55SC 2.5 150 25x55 30 22 75.0 188 37.5 34.1
DRE207S0EP50SC 2.5 200 30x50 25 20 100.0 250 50.0 41.7
DRE257S0EP55SC 2.5 250 30x55 22 18 125.0 313 62.5 48.1
DRE357S0EQ60SC 2.5 350 35x60 15 12 175.0 438 87.5 70.0
DRE507S0EQ95O5 2.5 500 35x95 12 10 250.0 625 125.0 89.3
DRE128V0ET80A4 2.5 1200 60x80 0.86 0.75 600.0 1500 300.0 739.1
DRE158V0ET1LA4 2.5 1500 60x100 0.69 0.60 750.0 1875 375.0 922.1
DRE188V0ET1NA4 2.5 1800 60x120 0.65 0.55 900.0 2250 450.0 1036.9
DRE208V0ET1PA4 2.5 2000 60x130 0.52 0.45 1000.0 2500 500.0 1225.5
DRE258V0ET1RA4 2.5 2500 60x150 0.49 0.42 1250.0 3125 625.0 1398.2
DRE308V0ET1RA4 2.5 3000 60x150* 0.50 0.45 1500.0 3750 750.0 1500.0
DRE308V0ET1TA4 2.5 3000 60x170 0.47 0.40 1500.0 3750 750.0 1559.9
·Table 1
Additional Technical Information
IC=leakage current after 72 hours at 25℃
ISC=short circuit current (maximum peak current)

ESR,
AC(mΩ)(max)
at 1kHz/20℃
Leakage
 Current
(mA)
Max.
Current(A),
1sec
Max.
Continuous
Current(A)
Short Peak
 Current
(Isc)(A)
DRL105S0TF12RR 2.7 1.0 8x12 850 400 0.5 1.4 0.3 0.73
DRL205S0TF16RR 2.7 2.0 8x16 470 280 1.0 2.7 0.5 1.39
DRL305S0TF20RR 2.7 3.0 8x20 250 160 1.5 4.1 0.8 2.31
DRL335S0TG20RR 2.7 3.3 10x20 270 160 1.7 4.5 0.9 2.36
DRL505S0TG20RR 2.7 4.7 10x20 250 140 2.5 6.3 1.3 2.92
DRL705S0TG25RR 2.7 7.0 10x25 200 100 3.5 9.5 1.9 3.94
DRL106S0TG30RR 2.7 10 10x30 130 80 5.0 13.5 2.7 5.87
DRL106S0TI25RR 2.7 10 12.5x25 140 80 5.0 13.5 2.7 5.63
DRL226S0TK25RR 2.7 22 16x25 85 40 11.0 29.7 5.9 10.35
DRL306S0TK30RR 2.7 30 16x30 60 30 15.0 40.5 8.1 14.5
DRL506S0TL40RR 2.7 50 18x40 40 25 25.0 67.5 13.5 22.5
DRL107S0TL60RR 2.7 100 18x60 28 20 50.0 135 27.0 35.5
DRL107S0TN45SC 2.7 100 22x45 28 18 50.0 135 27.0 35.5
DRL157S0TO55SC 2.7 150 25x55 25 16 75.0 203 40.5 42.6
DRL207S0TP50SC 2.7 200 30x50 20 15 100.0 270 54.0 54.0
DRL257S0TP55SC 2.7 250 30x55 18 13 125.0 338 67.5 61.4
DRL357S0TQ60SC 2.7 350 35x60 12 10 175.0 473 94.5 90.9
DRL507S0TQ95O5 2.7 500 35x95 10 8 250.0 675 135.0 112.5
DRL128V0TT80A4 2.7 1200 60x80 0.7 0.60 600.0 1620 324.0 880.4
DRL158V0TT1LA4 2.7 1500 60x100 0.6 0.50 750.0 2025 405.0 1065.8
DRL188V0TT1NA4 2.7 1800 60x120 0.55 0.45 900.0 2430 486.0 1221.1
DRL208V0TT1PA4 2.7 2000 60x130 0.45 0.40 1000.0 2700 540.0 1421.1
DRL258V0TT1RA4 2.7 2500 60x150 0.42 0.36 1250.0 3375 675.0 1646.3
DRL308V0TT1RA4 2.7 3000 60x150* 0.43 0.38 1500.0 4050 810.0 1768.6
DRL308V0TT1TA4 2.7 3000 60x170 0.4 0.35 1500.0 4050 810.0 1840.9
·Table 1
Electric Double Layer CapacitorsDRL Series
* High Pd(W/kg) and Energy Density (Emax(Wh/kg))
- 18 -- 18 -

Case Size Table
Characteristics List
Dimensions(mm)
Part Number Rated Voltage
(V.DC)
Rated Cap.
(F)
Size
(mm)
ESR,
AC(Ω)(max)
at 1kHz/20℃
Leakage
Current
(mA)
DDL224S0HF1ERR 5.0 0.22 9x17.5x15.5 2.5 0.2
DDL474S0HF1ERR 5.0 0.47 9x17.5x15.5 1.5 0.5
DDL684S0HF1JRR 5.0 0.68 9x17.5x19.5 1.8 0.7
DDL105S0HF1JRR 5.0 1.00 9x17.5x19.5 1.1 1.0
DDL155S0HF2CRR 5.0 1.50 9x17.5x23.5 0.6 1.5
DDL255S0HG2CRR 5.0 2.50 11x21.5x23.5 0.5 2.5
DDL405S0HI2CRR 5.0 4.00 13.5x30x23.5 0.4 4.0
DDL805S0HK29RR 5.0 8.00 20x40x29 0.2 8.0
DDL116S0HK29RR 5.0 11.00 20x40x29 0.2 11.0
Size Code
A
max.
B